2

ElIR

26489
21414
37929
22301
32201
34957
16427
16261
35431
12137
39660
10802
21475
23247
38518
44608
23031
35965
16385
10675
23538
35706
31462
26413
14426
47415
46550
31732
13154
19935
34173
18883
31453
42879
26031
18364
14382
16076
12394
33098
28972
13300
28068
37038
10741
23781
25617
20773

Concours ENS Lyon groupe PC
ILLAN Francois André, Marcel
BOUZIANE Adam

ROUAULT--TRUY Ewan Adrien, Francois, Ange
MANGIN Gaspard Hippolyte, Joseph
CHAPELANT Benoit Emmanuel, Etienne
DU CREST Estelle Christelle, Genevieve
TARQUINIO--GIFFAUT Jules

BONHOMME Jonathan lan, Tsotsil
BERNARD Louis Paul, André

SARCOS Francois Nicolas, Jean, Mickaél
HAMADEH Liana

RIVALIN Gabriel Géraud, Pierre
ALLARD Olivier Benoist, Guillaume
DE SWARDT Joséphine Constance
WACHE Chloé Marie, Colette
BERNARD Julien Maurice

DANA Lorenzo Giovanni, Alexandre
BASSANELLI Hugo Charles, Michel
BERGOT Béatrice Francgoise, Anne
NIDALI Sofyane Taha

LE BARON Antoine Francois, Pierre
COMBOT Mathis Jean, David, Désiré

TORRES--CINGOTTI
EL AMARI

MAMI
FLEURAT-LESSARD
POUDEVIGNE
BROCQUE
BOUNIAS
RANCUREL

BOISSON DE CHAZOURNES

PATAUT-GHEZ
GAUTIER
HENRY
BORNENS
RIMBAUD
BOUDY
CHAUVET
SEVERE
ZHUANG
BEN AHMED
HOUDIN
BIOJOUT
WILKOWSKI
FLOQUET
CECCALD
SAIBI

YON

Liste des classés sur liste complémentaire

Juliette

Rania Asma, Selma
Nawfel

Arthur

Mélia Aline

Ethan Louis, Ulysse
Baptiste Paul, Christian
Jules Maxime, René
Théophile Marie, Gabriel
Eugéne Simon

Badis

Elie Damien

Ombeline Marie, Armelle, Philothée
Maxime Alain, Jean-Marie
Lucas Pierre, Marie, Clément
Léo René, Maurice

Eléna Annie, Alexandra
Laura Juntao

Elyes

Paul Antoine

Philippine Marie

Nathan Jean, Yves
Adrien Octave, Georges
Nino Jean, Manuel
Raphaél llyes

Victor Vincent, Baptiste
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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21923
14616
28709
23217
19639
46542
23422
38070
54266
38978
34221
30705
32791
13176
36049
52182
14018
17896
24546
14534
33698
29345
12322
50365
12688
25658
12138
15107
12207
21833
30668
18782
31952
43481
13581
32906
43090
11621
21739
16529
54354
33380
34884
17830
26570
49998
16621
13015

—_—— Liste des classés sur liste complémentaire

Concours ENS Lyon groupe PC
VACARIE Marc-Antoine Géraud, Marie
LELONG Armand Pierre, Dominique
LEVESQUE Roman Bastien

CORRE Valentin

VERCOUTER Romain Pierre, Alexandre
ANSEL Blandine

REBISCOUL James Thomas, Daniel, Marie
TESTON Laure Charlotte, Jeanne
REYNAUD Yohann Alexis, Tristan
NEUGNOT Myriam Louise

COSTENTIN Eponine Isis, Denise
COLELLA Julien Giuliano, Désiré
CULERON--MOLGATINI Robin Arthur

BARBAZ Alban Marie, Thibault
MESTRALLET Jean Gaspard, Julien, Michel
DAUNAY Gabriel Pierre, Frangois
NARDONE Lucas Paul, Vincent

AYARI Alexandre Pierre

MICHON Hector Louis-Marie, Jean
JAUFFRES Arthur René, Jean-Michel
SERRIS Baptiste

MOTTE Barthélemy Jean, Joseph
BOURDIN Clément Paul, Victor

DE KERMEL Briac Amable, Louis, Marie
CHEVALLIER Arthur Louis-Philippe, Jacques-Henri, Olivier
YE Alice Jing, Yin

PAVILLON Alexandre Jean, Christophe
REDON Louis Patrick, Guy-Marie
JOETS Arthur Matthis

URSO Lali Marie

DA RONCH Noé Coéme, Octavio

DEMAY Mathieu Jean, Roland
JAILLANT Emma Camille

SIMIONI Enzo Henri

BALZANELLO Olivia Chiara, Mathilde
BOUHANNA Elie Jacques, Albert
FORGEQOT D'ARC Alexia Sandrine, Marie
ENCREVE Ombline Liv, Mai

PIEYRE Mathilde Isabelle

HOUERY Joséphine Camille, Brigitte, Marie
BETTANE Camille Andréa, Lucile
GUIGNARD Colomban Marie

AVIGNON Matthieu Philippe, Marie
LAROSE Marin Olivier, Daniel
LEGRAND Etienne Paul, Louis

MARTIN Raphaél Noél, Pierre
BONNEFOY Matthieu Jean

BERTOK Eric Jean-Marc, Zoltan
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
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35550
28332
23138
16366
29150
10838
47612
21399
29161
36108
21608
30496
10276
37703
42457
13074
10028
14877
35381
29007
34728
24923
30049
16532
39322
12926
23383
50335
41562
15737
17985
40840
22022
54407
16235
17777
37753
33579
21409
34943
19467
29953
42243
32925
37283
34322
40175
42859

Liste des classés sur liste complémentaire

Concours ENS Lyon groupe PC
PERROT Séraphin

GOILLOT Maxandre Victor, Valentin
COUDERC Coline Harmony, Emma, Marguerite
GRAVIER Martin Marie

FERMAUT Lukas Damien

VAFFIER Antoine Jean Alejandro
MONTEALEGRE PAREDES Dante Loup, Angel

RAISON Liam Daniel, Paul

ERPELDING Elena Margot

REVCOLEVSCHI Sarah Edda

CHARDON Ambroise Gabriel

ODOUARD Baptiste Romain, Vitalis
JOUANNEAUD Louis Augustin, Mahe

MEYNET Hugo David

BOPP Zélie Jeanne, Clara

FONDARD Thomas Jean, Antoine

BERTHET--NICOLAS
MARTIN

DE LANGLE
VERBRUGGE
HOOPER
HAMEL
BULOIS
KAHN
VERJUX
RAILEAN
LECLERC
MACE
SINQUIN
PAN
NEUTZNER
NASSIR
HENRI
CAMUS
GUYOT
LUCIDE
HECK
BOUHANNA
LAISSUS
GRAVELEAU
SAAD
MERIK
FROPO
PELLE
BERINGUER
PHILIPON
HOUDANT
LAFFAILLE--AYRAL

Céme

Coline Marguerite, Marie
Gabriel Philippe, Jacques, Bosco, Marie
Simon Albert, André
Lilly-Violaine Corée
Basile Alain, Pierre

Julie

Yaél Elisa

Léo Pierre, André

Laura

Léonard Stered, Sean
Robin Samuel

Anna Jeanne, Michéle
Olivier

Adrien Sven, Michel
Erwan Romain, Ryan
Marie Caroline, Félicité
Maxence Charles-Hadrien, Raphaél
Sacha

Julien Alexandre

Nicolas Benjamin
Nathan Jacques, Joseph
Octave

Samuel

Karim

Akram

Marie Agnés, Frangoise
Héloise Emilie

Léo

Constantin Guillaume, Marie
Esther Marie, Clara
Jérémy Mathias, Damien
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124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
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52030
36352
33090
28378
10188
39204
44459
15311
30522
12995
33120
16984
32858
28254
42652
35304
52050
31605
57678
26072
34917
53436
35827
22206
43864
13549
12048
21784
58976
21207
25672
32587
22811
34956
52134

38628

44931
17787
47692
16630
47320
52851
14525
25591
44581
35131
12608
25027

YILMAZGILLER
MONTRIEUX
DENDELE
TINDILLERE
LACAMBRE
ZIMMERMANN
DE CORTE
AMR--TARDIF
PASCAL
AMARAL
COMBERIATI
CARBONNAUX
SUGIER
CHANCLOU
QUENTIN
DAFFIX
FELIX-FAURE
ALBOUSSIERE--REVOL
DEMAILLE
PAYRE
BRAGADO
LIVET
DECOUVELAERE
LEMAITRE
STRYMBAN
GAILLARD
MINAMO
MEURISSE
COLIN
LIGEARD
DIARRA
VUONG
BENALI
LASSALE-DERUELLE
LEBARBIER

DE SEYNES DE MAYSONADE
DE LARLENQUE
VAUSSY
LARMET

POGU
THOUVENOT
HANNA
RAMSTEIN
BLONS
GUEDDOUDJ
MIQUEL
TIROLE
MILLOT
VINCENT

Liste des classés sur liste complémentaire
Concours ENS Lyon groupe PC

Bilal Emrullah

Thibault Jacques

Fabrice Martin

Julie Suzanne, Lucie
Flavien

Oscar Pierre, René

Maél Pascal, Eric

Corail

Luca Salvatore

Valentine Gabrielle

Arthur Giuseppe, Louis
Guilhem Xavier, Jacques, Marie
Maxime An Duc

Camille Pierre, David-Marie
Lisa Berit, Yvette

Elie Jacques, Marceau
Carla Marie, Cécile
Antonin

Melkior Claude, Alain
Mahé Marie, Baptistine
Baptiste Antoine

Marc Etienne

Théophile Quentin, Joseph
Arthur Gaél, Jean

Alex Sacha, Michaél

Maia Chloé, Emilie
Auriane Dorothée

Lucas Charalambos, Marcel
Sacha Pierre, André
Nathan Jules, Patrice
Alassane Samuel

Vincent

Amine

Zoé

Léonard Boris, Victor

Calliopée Vesna, Noisette

Antoine Xavier, Pierre

Nino

Nathan Thomas

Daphné Louise, Esther

Inés Marie, Clémence
Gustave Christian, Benoit, Jean
Nathan Hugo, Jean

Dylan

Olympia Fanny, Tomoko
Joshua Guy, Léonard
Alexandre Félix, Karl
Raphaél Artus, Thomas, Paul
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

207

208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
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23615
42561
32513
23594
30784
13659
29050

Liste arrétée a 199 noms.

ENS DE LYON

MARZOUK
LHUILLIER
DUBREUIL
KERVEDAOU
MESSADEK
SAULNIER
CHEILLAN

Liste des classés sur liste complémentaire

Concours ENS Lyon groupe PC

Anna Lou, Salomé
Cbme Maxime, Pascale
Blaise Benoit, Marie
Baptiste

Hazem

Bastien Albert

Valentin Thomas, Raul
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Le 18/07/25
Le président du jury
Philippe Odier

i
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